
CITY OF PLANO 
SOLICITATION NO.  2019-0476-B 

1.5-TON 4X4 CREW CAB WITH UTILITY BODY, CENTER BOX, AND LIFTGATE 
BID RECAP 

 
 

 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  June 24, 2019 @ 11:00 a.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified:   2,099 
 
Number of Bids Submitted:  2 
 
 
Four Stars Ford         $72,509.00 
 
 
Southwest International Trucks       $78,298.00 
 
 
Recommended Vendor:    
 
Four Stars Ford         $72,509.00  
 
 
 
 
 

Lincoln Thompson      July 3, 2019  

Lincoln Thompson               Date 
Senior Buyer 


